Rucken Gymnastik (Rhythmische Gymnastik)

/|

Datum

Zeit
Wochentage

Dauer

Preis
Durchfiihrungsort

Termine

Klubschule Migros
Winterthur
Rudolfstrasse 11
8401 Winterthur

SO VIELFALTIG WIE DU

Garantierte Durchfiihrung

24.01.2020 - 10.07.2020 / E_1310176

09:00 - 09:50 h
Fr

13 Kurstag(e). Total

CHF  208.00

Rudolfstrasse 11, 8401 Winterthur

Tag
1Fr
2 Fr
3Fr
4 Fr
5Fr
6 Fr
7Fr
8 Fr
9Fr
10 Fr
11 Fr
12 Fr
13 Fr

13.00 Lektion(en)a 50 Minuten

Datum

24.01.2020
31.01.2020
07.02.2020
14.02.2020
21.02.2020
28.02.2020
06.03.2020
13.03.2020
12.06.2020
19.06.2020
26.06.2020
03.07.2020
10.07.2020

Tel. +41 58 568 44 45

info.wi@gmos.ch
klubschule.ch
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